COST PROPOSAL

BASKETBALL

JERSEY (SUBLIMATED)
SHORT (SUBLIMATED)
PLAYER NAME

FLAG FOOTBALL
JERSEY (SUBLIMATED)
SHORT (SUBLIMATED)
SHORT (PLAIN)
PLAYER NAME

BASEBALL/SOFTBALL

BASEBALL JERSEY (SUBLIMATED)

BASEBALL PANT (BELT LOOP)

BASEBALL PANT (PULL-UP)

SOFTBALL JERSEY (SUBLIMATED)

SOFTBALL PANT (STRETCH FABRIC-BLACK OR WHITE ONLY)
SOFTBALL PANT (STRETCH FABRIC-SUBLIMATED TO ANY COLOR)
SOCKS

BELT

HAT WITH EMBROIDERED LOGO

VISOR WITH EMBROIDERED LOGO

PLAYER NAME (BASEBALL AND SOFTBALL)

PIPING (ADDED TO BASEBALL OR SOFTBALL PANT)

ALL PRICES LISTED HERE DO NOT INCLUDE THE 8.75 ORANGE COUNTY SALES TAX APPLIED!

$20.00
$20.00
$5.00

$20.00
$20.00
$8.25
$5.00

$20.00
$14.50
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00
$5.00
$6.00
$15.50
$15.50
$5.00
$5.00



